
*
MAHAfRAI\JSCO
r.ah.rashn. Sl'l. E!d..ilY r€&t si.n (>. Id.

SRM E.TENDER NOTICE
The Executive Engineer (,100KV R.S. Division, Waluj) on behalfofMSETCL (the Employer) invites

online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed & registered Contactors on Mahatansco SRM E-
'l endedng Website http://smetender.mahatransco.in for following works.

Particular of Works

orks of Providing and Applying High Insulation Compound Coating having dieelectric strength
orc than 82kv/mm to IPS Tube and Support Insulators and LA used for 33kV Delts Connection of
etiary Winding of400kv/220l33kV 501 MVA ICT-3 at 400kV R.S. Division Waluj.
RFxNo.7000010111.

'l cnder Amount- Rs. 10,50,840/-
EMD Amount-Rs. 10508/-
Tender Fees-500/- + 5o% GST Exta
Tenders available at http://srmetender.mahatransco.in-, Downloading of E-Tenders
Dorvnloading of E-Tender From 06.09.201 8, 1 1 .00 hrs to 21.09.2018, 23:59.59 Hrs.,
Due date for on line submission ofE-Tender On or before 21.09.2018 up to 23.59.59 Hrs.
Contact Person: The Executive Engineer (O) Phone No. (0240) 2563151, 8554995011
Mall ID:- ee21 30@mahatransco.in
Note: Undersign reserves all rights to accept/ reject or cancel the said tender withoul assigning any
rcasons thereof.

Ior fui1her details visit our Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in.


